
PlaceNOM Prénom Rapide Catégorie Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass.

1 LURTON Francois 1600 R MinM 8 8 1 8 8 2 9 10 3 8 8 4 77

2 HERREMAN-BOUTOT Samuel 1550 R PouM 10 10 1 8 10 2 8 8 3 6 4 4 74

3 DUVAL Lucie 1330 R BenF 4 3 1 6 6 2 7 6 3 4 4 46

4 LORCY Solal 1670 R MinM 6 4 1 4 5 2 10 10 3 45

5 LORHO Benjamin 1370 R BenM 6 6 1 2 2 3 2 3 4 5 4 38

6 LORHO Simon 1420 R PupM 2 1 6 4 2 4 3 6 6 4 38

7 MAUBERT Hugues 1550 R BenM 2 1 5 5 2 6 4 3 4 4 36

8 SONGIS Germain 1170 R PupM 4 5 1 4 2 4 3 3 1 4 31

9 LORHO Jade 1320 R PouF 3 2 1 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 30

10 DAUNAY Gabriel 1330 R PupM 4 4 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 30

11 THALIEN Loqman 999 E BenM 4 1 4 2 3 1 3 4 3 4 29

12 MILLARDET Nicolas 1430 R MinM 2 1 6 2 2 4 2 3 2 4 28

13 NICOLAS Guillaume 1450 R BenM 4 1 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 27

14 HERPE Aymerick 1490 R BenM 3 2 1 4 4 2 4 2 3 25

15 DUGAY-LANGOUET Ianis 1220 R PouM 2 1 3 1 2 2 3 3 2 4 23

16 BRIAND Belise 930 R PpoF 3 1 2 2 5 3 1 4 21

17 AUGER Vladimir 1190 R PouM 3 1 1 2 2 3 2 4 18

18 MILLARDET Alexis 800 R PpoM 3 1 1 2 1 3 3 4 18

19 PINAULT Guillaume 1199 E MinM 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 17

20 MAZIERES Sofiane 1460 R BenM 4 1 4 2 2 3 16

21 ROBERTS Timothe 799 E PpoM 3 1 3 2 3 3 15

22 DUPRIEZ Gabin 1110 R PupM 0 1 2 2 2 3 1 4 15

23 DEMAIMAY Oscar 799 E PpoM 3 1 3 2 3 3 15

24 TOMASI Camille 799 E PpoM 3 1 3 2 3 3 15

25 POLY Lionel 799 E PpoM 2 1 3 2 4 3 15

26 LEBOUFFANT-CENTELLES Elouan 1230 R PupM 3 1 2 2 2 3 13

27 MARECHAL Matheo 799 E PouM 1 1 3 2 3 3 13

28 BLONDEAU LAGRANGE Arthur 860 R PouM 2 1 1 2 2 3 11

29 BRIAND Gaspard 1120 R PouM 1 1 2 2 2 3 11

30 KHAMCHANE Milan 1199 E MinM 3 1 5 2 11

31 DEMAIMAY Adrien 999 E BenM 3 1 4 2 10

32 MASSIERA-PITTI Arvil 880 R PouM 4 1 3 2 10

33 CAYEUL-NEWBY Alizee 1040 R PupF 1 1 0 2 3 3 10

34 BLANCHET ZHOU Yulan-Eugenie 999 E PupF 0 1 1 2 2 3 9

35 BENCHALAL Emma 830 R PpoF 1 1 1 2 0 3 8

36 GILET Yann 799 E PouM 2 1 0 2 0 3 8

37 GILET Elisa 999 E PupF 3 1 2 2 8

38 LE CROM Polo 799 E PouM 3 1 2 2 8

39 MASSON Malo 950 R PpoM 2 1 3 2 8

40 VALLAURI Marine 960 R PupF 2 1 3 2 8

41 COUASNON Anatole 1390 R PupM 4 2 1 7

42 GOURISSE MUSCAT Antoine 799 E PpoM 2 1 2 2 7

43 SONGIS Basile 999 E BenM 2 1 2 2 7

44 ROBERTS Maia 999 E PupF 5 1 6
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45 ROY-ROSPABE Yael 1030 R PupM 2 1 1 2 6

46 BOULER Gabriel 830 R PupM 4 1 5

47 MENHOUR Tom 1010 R PupM 3 1 1 5

48 VINCIGUERRA Mariya 799 E PpoF 1 1 1 2 5

49 DAUNAY Anatole 1010 R PouM 3 1 4

50 DAUNAY Jean 940 R PouM 3 1 4

52 GITTON Gaspard 999 E PupM 3 1 4

53 RICHARD Louis 799 E PouM 3 1 4

54 RODIER Tiphanie 920 R PouF 3 1 4

55 VILCOT Francois 1199 E MinM 3 1 4

56 JAGUIN JAPHET Gaspard 999 E PupM 3 1 4

57 KHAMCHANE Sacha 999 E BenM 2 1 3

58 LOISON Vincent 799 E PouM 2 1 3

59 MANZONI Camille 1150 R PouM 2 1 3

60 MOULET Gregoire 1210 R PupM 2 1 3

61 RODIER Timothe 1200 R PupM 2 1 3

62 SABERIANFAR Kyan 1220 R BenM 2 1 3

63 LETENDRE Victor 799 E PouM 2 1 3

64 PHAM Chi-Minh 799 E PouM 2 1 3

65 MANZONI Tom 799 E PpoM 1 1 2

66 SIMON Swann 799 E PpoM 1 1 2

67 LALLE Mael 799 E PpoM 0 1 1

68 LE MERRER Louis 999 E PupM 0 1 1

Pts Points de parties

Perf. Performance

Ass. Assuidité

Classement Pupille

PlaceNOM Prénom Rapide Catégorie Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Total

1 LORHO Simon 1420 R PupM 2 1 6 4 2 4 3 6 6 4 38

2 SONGIS Germain 1170 R PupM 4 5 1 4 2 4 3 3 1 4 31

3 DAUNAY Gabriel 1330 R PupM 4 4 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 30

4 DUPRIEZ Gabin 1110 R PupM 0 1 2 2 2 3 1 4 15

5 LEBOUFFANT-CENTELLES Elouan 1230 R PupM 3 1 2 2 2 3 13

6 CAYEUL-NEWBY Alizee 1040 R PupF 1 1 0 2 3 3 10

7 BLANCHET ZHOU Yulan-Eugenie 999 E PupF 0 1 1 2 2 3 9

8 GILET Elisa 999 E PupF 3 1 2 2 8

9 VALLAURI Marine 960 R PupF 2 1 3 2 8

10 COUASNON Anatole 1390 R PupM 4 2 1 7

11 ROBERTS Maia 999 E PupF 5 1 6

12 ROY-ROSPABE Yael 1030 R PupM 2 1 1 2 6

13 BOULER Gabriel 830 R PupM 4 1 5

14 MENHOUR Tom 1010 R PupM 3 1 1 5

15 GITTON Gaspard 999 E PupM 3 1 4

16 JAGUIN JAPHET Gaspard 999 E PupM 3 1 4

17 MOULET Gregoire 1210 R PupM 2 1 3

18 RODIER Timothe 1200 R PupM 2 1 3
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19 LE MERRER Louis 999 E PupM 0 1 1

Classement Poussin

PlaceNOM Prénom Rapide Catégorie Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Total

1 HERREMAN-BOUTOT Samuel 1550 R PouM 10 10 1 8 10 2 8 8 3 6 4 4 74

2 LORHO Jade 1320 R PouF 3 2 1 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 30

3 DUGAY-LANGOUET Ianis 1220 R PouM 2 1 3 1 2 2 3 3 2 4 23

4 AUGER Vladimir 1190 R PouM 3 1 1 2 2 3 2 4 18

5 MARECHAL Matheo 799 E PouM 1 1 3 2 3 3 13

6 BLONDEAU LAGRANGE Arthur 860 R PouM 2 1 1 2 2 3 11

7 BRIAND Gaspard 1120 R PouM 1 1 2 2 2 3 11

8 MASSIERA-PITTI Arvil 880 R PouM 4 1 3 2 10

9 GILET Yann 799 E PouM 2 1 0 2 0 3 8

10 LE CROM Polo 799 E PouM 3 1 2 2 8

11 DAUNAY Anatole 1010 R PouM 3 1 4

12 DAUNAY Jean 940 R PouM 3 1 4

13 RICHARD Louis 799 E PouM 3 1 4

14 RODIER Tiphanie 920 R PouF 3 1 4

15 LOISON Vincent 799 E PouM 2 1 3

16 MANZONI Camille 1150 R PouM 2 1 3

17 LETENDRE Victor 799 E PouM 2 1 3

18 PHAM Chi-Minh 799 E PouM 2 1 3

Classement Petit-Poussin

PlaceNOM Prénom Rapide Catégorie Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Total

1 BRIAND Belise 930 R PpoF 3 1 2 2 5 3 1 4 21

2 MILLARDET Alexis 800 R PpoM 3 1 1 2 1 3 3 4 18

3 ROBERTS Timothe 799 E PpoM 3 1 3 2 3 3 15

4 DEMAIMAY Oscar 799 E PpoM 3 1 3 2 3 3 15

5 TOMASI Camille 799 E PpoM 3 1 3 2 3 3 15

6 POLY Lionel 799 E PpoM 2 1 3 2 4 3 15

7 BENCHALAL Emma 830 R PpoF 1 1 1 2 0 3 8

8 MASSON Malo 950 R PpoM 2 1 3 2 8

9 GOURISSE MUSCAT Antoine 799 E PpoM 2 1 2 2 7

10 VINCIGUERRA Mariya 799 E PpoF 1 1 1 2 5

11 MANZONI Tom 799 E PpoM 1 1 2

12 SIMON Swann 799 E PpoM 1 1 2

13 LALLE Mael 799 E PpoM 0 1 1

Classement Féminine

PlaceNOM Prénom Rapide Catégorie Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Pts Perf. Ass. Total

1 DUVAL Lucie 1330 R BenF 4 3 1 6 6 2 7 6 3 4 4 46

2 LORHO Jade 1320 R PouF 3 2 1 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 30

3 BRIAND Belise 930 R PpoF 3 1 2 2 5 3 1 4 21

4 CAYEUL-NEWBY Alizee 1040 R PupF 1 1 0 2 3 3 10

5 BLANCHET ZHOU Yulan-Eugenie 999 E PupF 0 1 1 2 2 3 9

6 BENCHALAL Emma 830 R PpoF 1 1 1 2 0 3 8
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7 GILET Elisa 999 E PupF 3 1 2 2 8

8 VALLAURI Marine 960 R PupF 2 1 3 2 8

9 ROBERTS Maia 999 E PupF 5 1 6

10 VINCIGUERRA Mariya 799 E PpoF 1 1 1 2 5

11 RODIER Tiphanie 920 R PouF 3 1 4

Pts Points de parties

Perf. Performance

Ass. Assuidité
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